



Bid Tabulations

Everlast Blacktop

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	10" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted CA-6 Backfill	LF	210	\$ 155.00	\$ 32,550.00
2	10" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted Excavated Material Backfill	LF	30	\$ 155.00	\$ 4,650.00
3	8" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted Excavated Material Backfill	LF	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	48" Diameter Manhole 0' - 6' Depth	EA	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
5	Remove Existing 8" Storm Sewer	LF	260	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00
6	Remove Existing Endwall	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	Saw Cutting Full Depth	LF	420	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,360.00
8	Asphalt Pavement Remove & Replace 6"	SY	120	\$ 160.00	\$ 19,200.00
9	Concrete Pavement Removal 8"	SY	46	\$ 350.00	\$ 16,100.00
10	10" Flared End Section	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
11	Rip Rap RR-3	SY	8	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,160.00
12	Landscape Restoration	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	Plant Traffic Control (including traffic plates)	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	Asphalt Truck Ramp Restoration (14" depth w/ fillets)	SY	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00
<b>TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS</b>					<b>\$ 156,470.00</b>

Bid Tabulations

Misfits Construction Company

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	10" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted CA-6 Backfill	LF	210	\$ 275.00	\$ 57,750.00
2	10" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted Excavated Material Backfill	LF	30	\$ 275.00	\$ 8,250.00
3	8" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted Excavated Material Backfill	LF	20	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	48" Diameter Manhole 0' - 6' Depth	EA	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
5	Remove Existing 8" Storm Sewer	LF	260	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,600.00
6	Remove Existing Endwall	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	Saw Cutting Full Depth	LF	420	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,200.00
8	Asphalt Pavement Remove & Replace 6"	SY	120	\$ 250.00	\$ 30,000.00
9	Concrete Pavement Removal 8"	SY	46	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,300.00
10	10" Flared End Section	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
11	Rip Rap RR-3	SY	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	Landscape Restoration	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Plant Traffic Control (including traffic plates)	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
15	Asphalt Truck Ramp Restoration (14" depth w/ fillets)	SY	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
<b>TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS</b>					<b>\$ 164,600.00</b>

Bid Tabulations

Campanella and Sons

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	10" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted CA-6 Backfill	LF	210	\$ 192.85	\$ 40,498.50
2	10" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted Excavated Material Backfill	LF	30	\$ 124.80	\$ 3,744.00
3	8" HDPE N12 Storm Sewer w/Compacted Excavated Material Backfill	LF	20	\$ 139.00	\$ 2,780.00
4	48" Diameter Manhole 0' - 6' Depth	EA	1	\$ 3,903.50	\$ 3,903.50
5	Remove Existing 8" Storm Sewer	LF	260	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,730.00
6	Remove Existing Endwall	LS	1	\$ 4,473.00	\$ 4,473.00
7	Saw Cutting Full Depth	LF	420	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,150.00
8	Asphalt Pavement Remove & Replace 6"	SY	120	\$ 145.30	\$ 17,436.00
9	Concrete Pavement Removal 8"	SY	46	\$ 39.30	\$ 1,807.80
10	10" Flared End Section	EA	1	\$ 1,102.35	\$ 1,102.35
11	Rip Rap RR-3	SY	8	\$ 419.50	\$ 3,356.00
12	Landscape Restoration	LS	1	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
13	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 1,336.00	\$ 1,336.00
14	Plant Traffic Control (including traffic plates)	LS	1	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 5,310.00
15	Asphalt Truck Ramp Restoration (14" depth w/ fillets)	SY	8	\$ 750.50	\$ 6,004.00
<b>TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS</b>					<b>\$ 101,381.15</b>